GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

ISIN: FR0011726835

Overview
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Price

136.50 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.15% (-3.00)

FR0011726835
GTT

Euronext Paris
EUR

Industry

Stock

5,044 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

135.60 EUR (25)
137.00 EUR (8)
138.40 EUR
138.50 EUR
135.80 EUR
139.50 EUR
136.696572 EUR
97,396
13,313,699.00
1,762
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011726835&ID_NOTATION=98324106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011726835&ID_NOTATION=98324106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c56afd6452b51790b40d0812fd013713d1b35db0b5f088d6e3de3c36a59a0162&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be9e418d557b79073&time=1713411179&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d1b7a4da111056a6b6d8c61d47148b99b34f4f3c72754786974e02ef80de169&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=93507e0db0b1322fe&time=1713411179&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99baf26bc94060c781a85a438cb83d8619ea541c092f059955b421e3f02c28f4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd01cba79f1869d89&time=1713411179&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58f2d79b9062fb4bc0e231ade81d3eeb8fb477f7b06e345b44fbcdd7cfbf48dd&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4a3d52dd18319487&time=1713411179&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab109226ad5c1b216efd632a1dc9fc82934df20fa13ec92eeba89df6dd40112a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00e6df198b60a57b6&time=1713411179&tool=RSC

GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

Details

2024/04/16 17:37:20

Price
136.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-2.15% (-3.00)

ISIN FR0011726835
Symbol GTT
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,044 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 135.60 EUR (25)
Ask (Ask size) 137.00 EUR (8)
Open 138.40 EUR
High 138.50 EUR
Low 135.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 139.50 EUR

VWAP

136.696572 EUR

Volume (pcs) 97,396
Trading volume 13,313,699.00
Number of trades 1,762
Last size 1,294
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +13.66% +41.89% +94.44%
Perf (abs.) +16.40  +40.30  +66.30
Beta 0.06 0.50 0.43
Volatility 24.54 26.71 28.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 137.00 EUR
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:41 136.00 EUR
04/16

Munich 2024/ 08:05 137.60 EUR
04/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 136.20 EUR

European Trade Reporting 04/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:11 136.70 EUR

139.06 EUR (78,811)
140.77 EUR (141,478)
130.95 EUR (90,601)
116.41 EUR (73,692)
151.10 EUR (2024/03/06)
119.90 EUR (2024/01/02)
151.10 EUR (2024/03/06)
87.75 EUR (2023/06/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 15
0.00 10
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98324106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98886257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100991229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98886258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102135848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102135848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98969167

GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/16

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

15:30 152.33 USD 0.02

17:37 136.50 EUR 13.31

- - 0.00

08:11 136.50 EUR 0.00

08:05 137.30 EUR 0.00

1,762
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108271077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98886259

GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

Company profile

Company Logo

OTT

Expert in LNG

Contact Details

GAZTRANSPORT & TECHNIGAZ SA

1, route de Versalilles - 78470 Saint-Remy-

les-Chevreuse

Telefon: +33-1-30-23-47-89
Fax: +33-1-30-23-47-00
E-mail: commercial@gtt.fr

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Antoine Rostand
Carolle Foissaud
Catherine Ronge
Christian Germa
Florence Fouquet
Pascal Macioce
Patrick John Healy
Pierre Jean Bernard

Guiollot

Sandra Roche-Vu
Quang

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:commercial@gtt.fr
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